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CS-M234

CS-M23435
Krokovy motor

e Nema 34
« \V/ysoka presnost’
« Nizky vyvoj tepla

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATIONS

Dizka
Indukénost’
Odpor

Pridrzny moment
Prud

Step angle

95 mm
2,67 mH
0,42 Q
3,5Nm
4A

1,8°

1 Leadshine
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